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INDOOR PANEL M1023B-2
VIDOS

MULTI-MODE PATCHCORD
PC-2SC/2ST-MM 1 m

ASSEMBLY FOOT LPCB-1

580.12 PLN
580.12 PLN

18.87 PLN
18.87 PLN

0.41 PLN
0.41 PLN

Compatibility  VIDOS DUO  ...  ...  

Shield  7 " TFT-LCD color matrix -
touch screen  ...  ...  

Connector type  ...  SC/UPC <-> ST/UPC,
Duplex  ...  

Resolution  800 x 480   ...  ...  

Assembly  ...  ...  
• Mounting to the PCB - M3
screw
• Mounting to the ground -
M4 screw  

Fiber optic type  ...  50  / 125 µm Multi-mode
fibers  ...  

Total insertion loss  ...  ≤ 0.30 dB  ...  
Length  ...  1 m  ...  

https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/indoor-panel-m1023b-2-vidos_l2_p16309.html
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Main features  

• Wiring - 2 wires without
polarity,
• Plug & Play,
• Ultra-flat hands-free
monitor, with speakerphone,
• Backlit, touch control
panel,
• Microphone built-in,
• Speakers built-in,
• Bidirectional
communication,
• Possibility to extend the
system with any 3 additional
indoor panels or uniphones
from the VIDOS DUO brand
• "Do not disturb" mode -
muting the device for the
time set by the user,
• Number of ring-tones : 20 
• Support up to 4 door
stations - M-SM4 Module,
• Preview image from the
door station with the
possibility of turning on the
sound and opening the gate,
• Control of the electric
strike and automatic gate,
• Addressable internal and
external intercom,
• Intercom and call
forwarding function,
• Support ap to 4 additional
CCTV cameras - view from
cameras possible via an
additional M-K4 module,
• Lighting control via an
additional B5 module,
• OSD menu,
• ID address configuration -
selectable by switch  

• LSZH (Low Smoke Zero
Halogen) coating - means
small amount of toxic gases
emitted during combustion
• Multimode fibers OM2
• Cable diameter : 2.0 mm  

...  

Power supply  20 V DC ... 28 V DC  ...  ...  

Power consumption  • 0.2 W (Standby mode)
• 6 W (operation)  ...  ...  

Housing  Plastic  ...  ...  
Color  Black  ...  ...  
Operation temp  0 °C ... 40 °C  ...  ...  

Supported languages  
Polish, English, French,
Spanish, German, Russian,
Italian  

...  ...  

Weight  0.38 kg  ...  0.001 kg  
Dimensions  173  x 161  x 21 mm  ...  20.2  x 20.5  x 9.3 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  VIDOS  ...  DELTA  
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Guarantee  3 years  2 years  3 years  


